

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited -**Versus**- Union of India & Ors.

25.06.2019	<p>Mr. Animesh Verma, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Standing Counsel for the Railways.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the Railways prays time to file reply.</p> <p>As a last opportunity, further two weeks time is granted to file reply.</p> <p>List after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ashok	