

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited **Versus** Union Of India And Ors.

16/07/2019	<p>Shri Ashish Shrivastava, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Abhishekh Sinha, Counsel for Respondent No. 4 to 7.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file rejoinder.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p>