

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited **Vs.** Union of India & others

30.06.2023	<p>Mr. Afroj Khan, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ramakant Mishra, A.S.G. for the UIO.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks in motion hearing list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Arun