



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited **versus** Union Of India And Ors.

23/09/2024	None appeared for the petitioner. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Dy.S.G. for the State. As prayed, list it on 25/09/2024. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ashish	