



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1733 of 2013

Santosh Yadav **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

Order Sheet

22/11/2024	<p>Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.C.S. Deo, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List the matter in the week commencing 09.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p> <p>Vishakha</p>