



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited **versus** Union Of India And Ors.

Order Sheet

22/11/2024	Mr. Mudit Khatri, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anurag Verma, Counsel for the petitioner. List the matter in the week commencing 09.12.2024. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	