



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 855 of 2014

Ambuja Cements Limited **versus** Union Of India And Ors.

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	Shri Ashish Shrivastava, senior counsel with Shri Ashutosh Shrivastava, Ms. Shotabdi Bagchi and Shri Ishan Rathore, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Dy.S.G., Ms. Shweta Rai and Shri Neeraj Baghel, counsel for UOI. An application for amendment in the relief clause of the writ petition has been filed by the petitioner. Shri Mishra seeks and is granted 3 weeks' time to file reply to this application. List it on 24/03/2026. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	